9:00 AM
8:49 AM
8:47 AM
8:42 AM
8:40 AM
8:29 AM
8:24 AM
8:20 AM
8:14 AM
8:08 AM
8:05 AM
7:57 AM
7:53 AM
7:53 AM
7:44 AM
7:40 AM
7:37 AM
7:25 AM
7:22 AM
7:13 AM
7:12 AM
7:09 AM
7:05 AM
6:53 AM
6:52 AM
6:44 AM
6:42 AM
6:39 AM
6:35 AM
6:32 AM
6:25 AM
6:20 AM
6:19 AM
6:17 AM
6:11 AM
6:08 AM
6:05 AM
6:03 AM
6:03 AM

the monophonics
karl hector & the funk pilots
bob dylan
parliament
catfish hodge

the evil d's
gomez

that's my kid
patty griffin
patty griffin
patty griffin
bessie smith
handsome family
kim tolliver

the dead weather

brittany howard and ruby amanfu

john jackson

led zeppelin

jack white

uncle tupelo

uncle tupelo

uncle tupelo

uncle tupelo

big mama thorton
freddie mcgregor
fabian cooke

black belles

rockfire funk express
tryone ashley

joe venuti

the dead weather
beck

the white stripes
wendy rene

sam mcgee

theron hale and band
uncle bunt stephens
merle haggard

doc watson

there's a riot going on
free i wanna be

the love that faded
the freeze (sizzaleenmean)
ten speed bike

so glad

airstream driver
when you gonna go
mary

sweet lorraine

poor man's house

i need a little sugar in my bowl

my beautiful bride
i'll try to do better

hank williams - the lost notebooks

the ark 8.17.01
the ark 8.17.01
the ark 8.17.01

a child of a few hours is burning to death

i wonder

early morning blues
hey, hey, what i want
inaccessible mystery
i got drunk

blues die hard

no depression
graveyard shift

little red rooster

i man a rasta

mother and child

ms. black boots
people save the world
just a little while longer
lady be good

you just can't win

i just started hating some people today

you're pretty good looking
young man

chevrolet car

fire in the mountain

candy girl

biff bam boom

you must come in at the door

is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?

japanese pressing 7"

b side
demo
demo
demo
demo

s'wonderful

diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough



